
CHRISTMAS TRADING HOURS 2019 

Pasadena Foodland Target Dan Murphys

Sunday 1 December 11-5pm 9-5pm 10-6pm

Monday 2 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Tuesday 3 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Wednesday 4 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Thursday 5 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Friday 6 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Saturday 7 December 7-5pm 8-5pm 9-8pm

Sunday 8 December 11-5pm 9-5pm 10-6pm

Monday 9 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Tuesday 10 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Wednesday 11 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Thursday 12 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Friday 13 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Saturday 14 December 7-5pm 8-5pm 9-9pm

Sunday 15 December 9-5pm 9-5pm 9-8pm

Monday 16 December 7-9pm 7-9pm 9-9pm

Tuesday 17 December 7-9pm 7-9pm 9-9pm

Wednesday 18 December 7-9pm 7-9pm 9-9pm

Thursday 19 December 7-9pm 7-9pm 9-9pm

Friday 20 December 7-9pm 7-9pm 9-9pm

Saturday 21 December 7-5pm 7-6pm 9-9pm

Sunday 22 December 9-5pm 9-6pm 9-8pm

Monday 23 December 6-9pm 7-9pm 8-9pm

Tuesday 24 December 6-7pm 7-7pm 8-9pm

Christmas Day 25 December closed closed closed

Proclamation Day 26 December closed 9-5pm 9-6pm

Friday 27 December 7-9pm 7-9pm 9-9pm

Saturday 28 December 7-5pm 7-5pm 9-9pm

Sunday 29 December 9-5pm 9-5pm 10-7pm

Monday 30 December 7-9pm 8-9pm 9-9pm

Tuesday 31 December 6-7pm 8-6pm 9-9pm

New Years Day 1 January closed closed 10-6pm

Subject to change

Contact specialty stores individually to confirm trading times


